MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date:  June 23, 2021

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM
Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

A.
B.
C.
1.
D.
1.
2.
3.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

June 9, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes

SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS

Division 8 - Creation of One Residential Lot
File: PL20210013 (05629083)

Division 8 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20200131 (06713071/2)

Division 5 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20200042 (03231064)

E. DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 6 - Signs, Billboard

File: PRDP20211081 (08102003)

Division 7 - Agricultural (Processing) and Outdoor Storage
File: PRDP20211460 (07320001)

Division 7 - Multi-lot Regrading

File: PRDP20212116 (06404013/603)

Division 2 - Private, Quasi Public, and Public Educational buildings and related
facilities

File: PRDP20212488 (04722001)
Division 7 - Single-lot Regrading
File: PRDP20211946 (06307007)
Division 9 - Communications Facility (Type C)

File: PRDP20212055 (36816003)

Pages

19

45

61

86

100

119

133

155

169



7. Division 5 - Industrial (Light)
File: PRDP20211477 (03330006)
8. Division 8 - Stripping & Grading
File: PRDP20211667 (05607195)
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN THE MEETING

NEXT MEETING
July 14, 2021

182

200

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

