

## MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Date: June 23, 2021

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

			Pages	
A.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER			
В.	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA			
C.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES			
	1.	June 9, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes	3	
D.	SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS			
	1.	Division 8 - Creation of One Residential Lot	19	
		File: PL20210013 (05629083)		
	2.	Division 8 - Residential Subdivision	45	
		File: PL20200131 (06713071/2)		
	3.	Division 5 - Residential Subdivision	61	
		File: PL20200042 (03231064)		
E.	DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS			
	1.	Division 6 - Signs, Billboard	86	
		File: PRDP20211081 (08102003)		
	2.	Division 7 - Agricultural (Processing) and Outdoor Storage	100	
		File: PRDP20211460 (07320001)		
	3.	Division 7 - Multi-lot Regrading	119	
		File: PRDP20212116 (06404013/603)		
	4.	Division 2 - Private, Quasi Public, and Public Educational buildings and related facilities	133	
		File: PRDP20212488 (04722001)		
	5.	Division 7 - Single-lot Regrading	155	
		File: PRDP20211946 (06307007)		
	6.	Division 9 - Communications Facility (Type C)	169	
		File: PRDP20212055 (36816003)		

	7.	Division 5 - Industrial (Light)	182		
		File: PRDP20211477 (03330006)			
	8.	Division 8 - Stripping & Grading	200		
		File: PRDP20211667 (05607195)			
F.	OTHE	THER BUSINESS			
G.	ADJC	ADJOURN THE MEETING			
н.	NEXT MEETING				
	July 14, 2021				